
DATE	 OPPONENT	 TIME	 TV	 RESULT           
Mon, Nov 4	 vs Monmouth	 7:00 PM	 BTN+	 __________
Thu, Nov 7	 vs Niagara	 8:00 PM	 BTN	 __________
Tue, Nov 12	 vs Kansas *	 6:30 PM		  __________
Sat, Nov 16	 vs Bowling Green	 TBD	 BTN	 __________
Tue, Nov 19	 vs Samford	 8:00 PM	 Peacock	 __________
Mon, Nov 25	 vs Colorado *	 5:00 PM		  __________
Wed, Dec 4	 at Minnesota	 8:30 PM	 BTN	 __________
Sat, Dec 7	 vs Nebraska	 12:00 PM	 BTN	 __________
Tue, Dec 17	 vs Oakland *	 7:00 PM		  __________
Sat, Dec 21	 vs Florida Atlantic	 2:00 PM	 FS1	 __________
Mon, Dec 30	 vs Western Michigan	 3:00 PM	 BTN	 __________
Fri, Jan 3	 at Ohio State	 8:00 PM	 FOX	 __________
Thu, Jan 9	 vs Washington	 8:00 PM	 BTN	 __________
Sun, Jan 12	 at Northwestern	 TBD	 FOX	 __________
Wed, Jan 15	 vs Penn State	 7:30 PM	 BTN	 __________
Sun, Jan 19	 vs Illinois	 12:00 PM	 CBS	 __________
Sat, Jan 25	 at Rutgers	 1:30 PM	 CBS	 __________
Tue, Jan 28	 vs Minnesota	 8:00 PM	 Peacock	 __________
Sat, Feb 1	 at USC	 4:30 PM	 Peacock	 __________
Tue, Feb 4	 at UCLA	 10:00 PM	 Peacock	 __________
Sat, Feb 8	 vs Oregon	 12:00 PM	 FOX	 __________
Tue, Feb 11	 vs Indiana	 9:00 PM	 Peacock	 __________
Sat, Feb 15	 at Illinois	 8:00 PM	 FOX	 __________
Tue, Feb 18	 vs Purdue	 7:00 PM	 Peacock	 __________
Fri, Feb 21	 at Michigan	 8:00 PM	 FOX	 __________
Wed, Feb 26	 at Maryland	 6:30 PM	 BTN	 __________
Sun, Mar 2	 vs Wisconsin	 1:30 PM	 CBS	 __________
Thu, Mar 6	 at Iowa	 8:00 PM	 FS1	 __________
Sun, Mar 9	 vs Michigan	 12:00 PM	 CBS	 __________
* Game played at neutral location
ALL TIMES ET
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